tagra-lighting.co.uk   |   0161 442 1180   |   Southfield Ind. Estate, Praed Rd, Trafford Park, Manchester, M17 1SJ
Tagra® Fused Distribution Module
- 12 Way - Snap-off Design
  SKU: TL-FUSE-BOARD-12
Created by: Client
Created on: Project:
Title:Scale:
Sheet:
@
Drawing: Revision:
Tagra Lighting
Unit 2, Southfield Industrial Estate
Trafford Park, MANCHESTER UK
M17 1SJ
+44 (0) 161 442 1180
Tagra Lighting is a trading name of T.R.
Ventures Limited, a company incorporated
in England with registered number 07757720 Fused Distribution Board
05/10/2022
1/1
12 Way
TL-FUSE-BOARD-12
Jim Howlett
1:1
A3
TAGRA
33
.7
5
14
.9
4
Ø3
28
333
Dimenions
▶ 12x Fused Outputs
▶ 24A Max. Current
▶ Tool Free Connectors
▶ Snap Off Design
▶ 3mm Mountings
▶ UK Design
Description
▶
▶
▶
Convenient to use low voltage fused power
distribution module. Ideal for splitting the
output from high power LED drivers between
lower power circuits.
Input and output connections can be made
using the pre-installed tool free connector
blocks.
The unique chocolate block design of the PCB
means that individual sections can be snapped
off to remove unused outputs and allow a
single strip to be shared between different
installations.
Product Data
Electrical
Max. Outputs
Max. Input Current (using connector)
Max. Input Current (soldered to PCB)
Max. Output Current
Max. Voltage
Max. Cable Size
Min. Cable Size
12
16.0A total
24.0A total
6.3A per output
48V
14 AWG / 2.0mm²
24 AWG / 0.2mm²
Mechanical
Operating Temp.
Overall Dimensions
Module Dimensions
Fixing Size
Connector
Fuse Dimensions
-25°C ~ +85°C
333 x 33.75 x 15mm
28 x 33.75 x 15mm
3mm
Wurth Elektronik 401B
20 x 5mm